Balance available : 379595962
Drawing & Dis ln rcer

Ministry of TribalA
Shastri Bhawan , New Delhi

signature and Designation of the Drawing officel

Dated

PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Passed for oavment of Rs.(in figures)/-(Rupees in wordsl : 546000f (Five Lakhs Forty-Six Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

-\- \r'-r
Drawing & Ois n ceraa\st\2B Ministry of T al

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

Objected to Rs..............

Reason of Objection

,ililo
Jr./Sr. Actountant

ltfi,tt,
Pay alnd Accounts Officer

[...]

a) Certified that the unspent balance of t0/- from the grant sanctioned during the previous

years has been adj usted in this year's grant.

b) Unspent balance from this grant will be adjusted from the subsequent grant.

3. The Drawing & Disbursing Officer of this Ministry is authorized to draw an amount of
Rs.546000/-(Rupees Five lakh Forty Six Thousand Only) for disbursement to the grantee

institution through Electronic transfer directly to Tata Institute Of Social Sciences Mumbai
in their Bank Account No. 10895954226 in State Bank Of lndia. Branch State Bank Of India.

Deonar Branch at V N Purav Marg.

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque ofthe institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.546001/-(Rupees Five lakh Forty Six Thousand One Only) The bill has been entered at

S.No.283 in the Register of GrantiBill.

+'^ry'"'r'-
Joiht Director rstnSignalure Drawing &
fqrdr{q TqgA qs.
Bachagu'1dl Shivanand F.

rifi.i fiiri/Jonr &€<1o.q-lqr.tq q,T{ qErqq
M.nislry of Trrbal Att3ii::

ffiri$fd;f,J$giAi6bunts office (Sectt), Ministry of rribal Affairs